
King Varsity Softball Schedule   
   

DAY/DATE:  OPPONENT:  LOCATION:  TIME:  

Saturday, Jan. 24  Robstown/Ingleside  King  11:00AM 

Wednesday, Jan. 28 Refugio King 6:30PM 

Friday, Jan. 30  Kingsville  Kingsville  6:00PM 

Friday, Feb. 6 Bishop/Falfurrias  Bishop  4:00/6:30PM 

Saturday, Feb. 7 Rockport Rockport 9:00AM 

Monday, Feb. 9  Gregory Portland*  Cabaniss 5:30PM  

Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 12-14  Rockport Tournament  Rockport  TBA 

Tuesday, Feb. 17  Woodsboro* Cabaniss 7:30PM 

Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 19-21  Laredo Border Olympics   Laredo TBA 

Monday, Feb. 23  Moody Cabaniss  5:30PM  

Thurs.-Sat., Feb. 26-28 CCISD Bayfront Bash  King TBA 

Tuesday, March 3  Carroll* Cabaniss  5:30PM  

Saturday, March 7  Veterans Memorial Cabaniss  12:30PM  

Monday, March 9 Miller*  Cabaniss  12:00PM  

Wednesday, March 11  Ray Cabaniss  10:00AM  

Friday, March 13  Alice*  Cabaniss 2:00PM  

Tuesday, March 17  Flour Bluff  Flour Bluff 7:00PM  

Friday, March 20 Gregory Portland Gregory Portland 7:00PM  

Friday, March 27  Moody* Cabaniss  6:00PM  

Tuesday, March 31  Carroll  Cabaniss  7:30PM  

Thursday, April 2  Veterans Memorial* (PN) Cabaniss  7:30PM  

Tuesday, April 7  Miller  Cabaniss  5:30PM  

Saturday, April 11 Ray*  Cabaniss  10:00AM  

Tuesday, April 14 Alice  Alice High School 7:00PM  

Saturday, April 18 Flour Bluff* (SN) Cabaniss 10:00AM 

​ ​ ​ ​ ​ ​ Scrimmages / Tournaments / *Home Team 
Head Coach: Stephanie Vead   

Assistant Coaches: Rene Castillo// Destiny Vega /Ruben Leal 

Athletic Director: Kevin Hendrickson  

Principal: Prudence Farrell   

Athletic Coordinator: Austin Menner 

 



 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 
 

 
 

 


